Goat Showmanship

First Name Last Name Grade Placing
Pre-Club

Avery Padgett Kindergarten 2
Honey Sellers Kindergarten 4
Emersyn Cabe 1
Max Long Kindergarten 3
Maddie Watson 5
Riley Watson Did not Show
Cooper Riner 6
Pre-Club Division Emersyn Cabe
1st Grade

Levi Roberts 1st 1
Avery Young 1st 3
Hank Dykes 1st 2
2nd Grade

Carter Dees 2nd 4
Annie Walden 2nd 2
Braxley Christmas 2nd 7
Nora Kate Bacon 2nd 1
Troy Edge 2nd 6
Clayton Sellers 2nd 3
Link Young 2nd 5
3rd Grade

Edie Rae Whitaker 3rd 3
Grayson Ford 3rd 4
will McClendon  3rd 2
Gunner Hutto 3rd 5
Teller Cabe 3rd 1

Novice (Grades 1st - 3rd) Division Levi Roberts




First Name
4th Grade

Amelia
Rawlins
Callie
Adah
Kylar
Mitchell

5th Grade
Sarah

Ellie

Hollyn
Hayden
Libba
Gavin
Deacon

6th Grade
Zoey

Junior (Grades 4th - 6th) Division

7th Grade
Ella

Emily

Katie

JA.

Graci
Rayley
Charles

Lily

Glaven

8th Grade
Danilynn
Reese
Alivia

Sally

Lucy

9th Grade
Roxanne
John Allen
Emily
Kyleigh

Intermediate (Grades 7th - 9th) Division

Last Name

Padgett
Herndon
Hughes
Barkley
Riner
Hampton

Alvarez
Edge
Gay
Gay
Dykes
Simpson
Cabe

Alford

Hughes
Sanders
McClendon
Martin
Barton
Batten
Vaughn
Bass

Stone

Lampp
Wiard
Alford
Clark
Watson

Herndon
Shedd
Adams
Gay

Grade

4th
4th
4th
4th
4th
4th

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

6th

7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th
7th

8th
8th
8th
8th
8th

9th
9th
9th
9th

Placing
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Callie Hughes
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Roxanne Herndon




First Name

10th Grade
Gage

Justin

Abigail

Colby
Makayla

11th Grade
Marianna
Mari

Rylee

Joni

Emily

Isabela
Emaley

12th Grade
Tanner
Baylee
Lauren
Avelyn
Grayson
David

Laurie jo

Senior (Grades 10th - 12th) Division

Last Name

Emory
White
Moore
Kinchen
Hughes

Palant
Fletcher
Wiard
Phillips
Womble
Marshall
Landrum

Norton
Tatum
Sanders
Dockery
Segars
Adams
Burt

Grade

10th
10th
10th
10th
10th

11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
11th
10th

12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th
12th

Placing
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Tanner Norton




